Sr Questions Answers Choice

1955
1925
. 1965
1954

1 Ernest Hemingway won Nobel Prize in Literature in which year?

. Mark Twin&nbsp;
. Walter Scott

. Carlo Collodi

. None of these

2 Children classic The Adventures of Pinocchio was written by

. it is a play og Rudyard Kipling
. it is a Novel of Rudyard Kipling
3 What is If? C. it is a short stories of Rudyard
Kipling
D. it is a Poetry of Rudyard Kipling
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A. Aristotle&nbsp;

B. Menander&nbsp;

. Aristophanes&nbsp;
. Sophocles

4 Who wrote the Greek comedy Lysistrata?

1905
1907
1909
1917

5 Rudyard Kipling win Nobel Prize in Literature in

. Odes

. Sonnets

. Epics&nbsp;
. Elegies

6 John Keats wrote many of what kind of poem?

. Merchant of Venice&nbsp;
Macbeth Romeo and Juliet

. Othello,Tempest, and Hamlet
. All of the Above&nbsp;

7 Which of the following Books is/are written by William Shakespeare?

Epic

Connet

Ode

None of these

8 A fourteen-line poem in iambic pentameter is called

Alexander Pope
George Orwell

. George Eliot&nbsp;
. Arthur Miller

9 Who wrote the novel The Mill on the Floss?

. Harold Pinter
Daniel W Browne
Mark Twain
Kenneth Graham

10 The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn is written by:

. Jonathan Swift
Robert Browning
Alexander Pope

. Thomas Hardy&nbsp;

11 Who wrote the A Modest Proposal?

31 January 1786
4 August 1792

4 May 1794

19 Dec 1784

12 When was P B Shelley born?

Eugene O,Neil

Noam Chomsky&nbsp;
William Wordsworth&nbsp;
W.M.Thackeray&nbsp;

13 Who wrote the play where the Cross is Made?
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John Keats

Ezra Pound

Jonathan Swift
Alexander Pope&nbsp;

14 Who wrote The Prologue to the Satires?

Robert Browning
. Ezra pound
John Keats
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15 The pied piper of Hamelin is a masterpiece of English literature, associated with which poet?



16

17

18

19

20

Who was the author of Jude the Obscure?

Who wrote,beautiful poem:Over the hill and over the sale?

Which of the followings plays is/are written by George Bernard Shaw?

Which of the followings plays is/are written by Thomas Hardy?

George Bernard Shaw belongs to which country?
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I homas Haray

. Ezra pound&nbsp;
. Robert Browning&nbsp;

. Jonathan Swift&nbsp;

. David Thoreau
. William Blake

W B Yeats&nbsp;

. Widowers Houses
. Candida&nbsp;
. Arms and the Man

Wessex Tales
Tess of the d'Urbervilles

. Life;s Little Ironies&nbsp;

England

. France&nbsp;

Germany



