

English Literature

C	Overstiens	Anguara Chaine
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Ernest Hemingway won Nobel Prize in Literature in which year?	A. 1955 B. 1925 C. 1965 D. 1954
2	Children classic The Adventures of Pinocchio was written by	A. Mark Twin B. Walter Scott C. Carlo Collodi D. None of these
3	What is If?	A. it is a play og Rudyard Kipling B. it is a Novel of Rudyard Kipling C. it is a short stories of Rudyard Kipling D. it is a Poetry of Rudyard Kipling
4	Who wrote the Greek comedy Lysistrata?	A. Aristotle B. Menander C. Aristophanes D. Sophocles
5	Rudyard Kipling win Nobel Prize in Literature in	A. 1905 B. 1907 C. 1909 D. 1917
6	John Keats wrote many of what kind of poem?	A. Odes B. Sonnets C. Epics D. Elegies
7	Which of the following Books is/are written by William Shakespeare?	A. Merchant of Venice B. Macbeth Romeo and Juliet C. Othello,Tempest, and Hamlet D. All of the Above
8	A fourteen-line poem in iambic pentameter is called	A. Epic B. Connet C. Ode D. None of these
9	Who wrote the novel The Mill on the Floss?	A. Alexander Pope B. George Orwell C. George Eliot D. Arthur Miller
10	The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn is written by:	A. Harold Pinter B. Daniel W Browne C. Mark Twain D. Kenneth Graham
11	Who wrote the A Modest Proposal?	A. Jonathan Swift B. Robert Browning C. Alexander Pope D. Thomas Hardy
12	When was P B Shelley born?	A. 31 January 1786 B. 4 August 1792 C. 4 May 1794 D. 19 Dec 1784
13	Who wrote the play where the Cross is Made?	A. Eugene O,Neil B. Noam Chomsky C. William Wordsworth D. W.M.Thackeray
14	Who wrote The Prologue to the Satires?	A. John Keats B. Ezra Pound C. Jonathan Swift D. Alexander Pope
15	The pied piper of Hamelin is a masterpiece of English literature, associated with which poet?	A. Robert Browning B. Ezra pound C. John Keats

		D. I nomas Hardy
6	Who was the author of Jude the Obscure?	A. Ezra pound B. Robert Browning C. Thomas HardyD. Jonathan Swift
7	Who wrote, beautiful poem: Over the hill and over the sale?	A. David Thoreau B. William Blake C. John Keats D. W B Yeats
18	Which of the followings plays is/are written by George Bernard Shaw?	A. Widowers Houses B. Candida C. Arms and the Man D. All of these
9	Which of the followings plays is/are written by Thomas Hardy?	A. Wessex Tales B. Tess of the d'Urbervilles C. Life;s Little Ironies D. All of these
20	George Bernard Shaw belongs to which country?	A. Ireland B. England C. France D. Germany